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PRE-OWNED INVENTORY

WEEK STARTING 3/19/2018

Inventory is subject to change without notice

BRAND MODEL TYPE
Day 6 Dream Cruiser
Raleigh Retro Kids
Schwinn Hollywood Kids
Electra Verse Comfort
Trek 720 Road
Trek Mystic Kids
Diamondback Century Road
Electra Townie 21D Comfort
Raleigh MXR Kids
Jamis Starlite Kids
Diamondback Tess Kids
Raleigh Jazzi Kids
Raleigh Venture 3.0 Comfort
Giant FCR4 Hybrid
Gary Fisher Wahoo MTB
Malibu Crusier Cruiser
Trek Jet Kids

SIZE

20!!
207

XL
58cm
12"
54cm
Mens
20"
20"
24

16”

XL

XS
18WSD
26

20"
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COLOR

Red

White
Blue

Green
Silver
Pink
Silver
Blue
Blue
Purple
Green

Purple
Red
Blue
Bronze
Blue
Black

PRICE

$199.99

$149.99
$149.99

$299.99
$899.99
$119.99
$399.99
$349.99
$119.99
$109.99
$129.99

$109.99
$229.99
$259.99
$139.99
$129.99
$149.99
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