PRE-OWNED INVENTORY

WEEK STARTING 3/19/2018

Inventory is subject to change without notice

LOCATION	BRAND	MODEL	TYPE	SIZE	COLOR	PRICE
CARY						
	Day 6	Dream	Cruiser		Red	\$199.99
	Raleigh	Retro	Kids	20"	White	\$149.99
	Schwinn	Hollywood	Kids	20"	Blue	\$149.99
BROAD						
	Electra	Verse	Comfort	XL	Green	\$299.99
	Trek	720	Road	58cm	Silver	\$899.99
	Trek	Mystic	Kids	12"	Pink	\$119.99
	Diamondback	Century	Road	54cm	Silver	\$399.99
	Electra	Townie 21D	Comfort	Mens	Blue	\$349.99
	Raleigh	MXR	Kids	20"	Blue	\$119.99
	Jamis	Starlite	Kids	20"	Purple	\$109.99
	Diamondback	Tess	Kids	24"	Green	\$129.99
MIDLO						
	Raleigh	Jazzi	Kids	16"	Purple	\$109.99
	Raleigh	Venture 3.0	Comfort	XL	Red	\$229.99
	Giant	FCR4	Hybrid	XS	Blue	\$259.99
	Gary Fisher	Wahoo	MTB	18WSD	Bronze	\$139.99
	Malibu Crusier		Cruiser	26	Blue	\$129.99
	Trek	Jet	Kids	20"	Black	\$149.99